
2018	Mayor's	Firecracker	Overall	Results
Place Bib Name Distance Age Gender

1 55 Hunter	Hutton 4k 18 M
2 75 Kyran	Erwin 4k 15 M
3 846 Kyle	Erm 4k 27 M
4 63 Brent	Hutton 4k 48 M
5 840 Garrett	Baird 4k 16 M
6 54 Carter	Brown 4k 13 M
7 56 Holly	Hutton 4k 14 F
8 53 Robert	Lounsbury 4k 50 M
9 48 Daniel	Ypung 4k 37 M
10 62 Owen	Vineyard 4k 18 M
11 848 Caleb	Taylor 4k 26 M
12 61 Devin	Monieke 4k 18 M
13 64 Haley	Mohr 4k 16 F
14 82 Jake	Rettig 4k 31 M
15 837 Patrick	Jenkins 4k 38 M
16 92 Alison	Booth 4k 28 F
17 40 Eric	Vaughn 4k 40 M
18 28 Jared	Sylvester 4k 48 M
19 57 Dave	Laidlaw 4k 38 M
20 859 Elijah	Bowman 4k 11 M
21 854 Clayron	Kreusch 4k 40 M
22 831 Clayton	Willett 4k 34 M
23 860 Anthony	Collins 4k 50 M
24 87 Wes	Jones 4k 29 M
25 863 John	Gunther 4k 48 M
26 65 Antonio	Hernandez 4k 25 M
27 856 Carbin	Reeves 4k 11 M
28 91 Caitlin	Mccullaugh 4k 24 F
29 67 Kent	Sharman 4k 64 M
30 93 Dusti	Luiz 4k 17 F
31 77 Cory	Summers 4k 39 M
32 833 Harold	Boesch 4k 37 M
33 72 Jason	Davidson 4k 46 M
34 58 Colleen	Holland 4k 34 F
35 83 Michelle	Allen 4k 31 F
36 39 Doug	Shupe 4k 56 M
37 855 Megan	Tatge 4k 34 F
38 59 Thomas	Brown 4k 59 M
39 88 Gabe	Shorb 4k 40 M
40 71 Jill	Davidson 4k 41 F



41 31 Aaron	Norman 4k 41 M
42 70 Payton	Davidson 4k 17 F
43 78 Liza	Holland 4k 42 F
44 857 Mindy	Reeves 4k 43 F
45 68 Carley	Lucero 4k 16 F
46 73 Erica	Mcclinktock 4k 10 F
47 838 Bryan	Baird 4k 42 M
48 84 Kayla	Snieder 4k 63 F
49 66 Chris	Riehl 4k 34 M
50 30 Michael	Oka 4k 51 M
51 45 Jennifer	Hample 4k 47 F
52 90 Ryder	Perdue 4k 6 M
53 832 Sandra	Merritt 4k 61 F
54 43 Michael	Minks 4k 48 M
55 29 Joanne	Aron 4k 48 F
56 49 Larry	Moth 4k 70 M
57 50 Bryce	Franz 4k 19 M
58 862 Riley	Mullanix 4k 9 F
59 841 Jessica	Tobiska 4k 33 F
60 38 June	Taylor 4k 62 F
61 69 Pierce	Davidson 4k 14 M
62 42 Whitney	Rodriquez 4k 23 F
63 858 Thomas	Cline 4k 23 M
64 35 Anthony	Kenyon 4k 72 M
65 74 Jennifer	Groth 4k 50 F
66 89 Dale	Barrett 4k 52 M
67 76 Kierstin	Erwin 4k 11 F
68 827 Michael	Kelley 4k 66 F
69 80 Amy	Cappadony 4k 39 F
70 847 Tanya	Goodson 4k 43 F
71 79 Heather	Fowler 4k 30 F
72 861 Arabella	Mullanix 4k 8 F
73 85 Pierce	Ericks 4k 9 F
74 86 Lindsey	Hanks 4k 33 F
75 36 Joel	Holcomb 4k 65 M
76 845 Kaitlyn	Dubisar 4k 24 F
77 844 Patrick	Myers 4k 69 M
78 839 Audra	Geving 4k 34 F
79 850 Bethany	Watts 4k 33 F
80 51 Emily	Fryer 4k 16 F
81 60 Michelle	Blewster 4k 37 F
82 44 Madalyn	Hample 4k 15 F



83 829 Anna	Warner 4k 40 F
84 81 Ella	Warner 4k 10 F
85 37 Madeline	McClelland 4k 33 F
86 32 Jennifer	Norman 4k 40 F
87 842 Lori	Seeger 4k 48 F
88 843 Renee	Collins 4k 54 F
89 96 Jennifer	Dungee 4k 29 F
90 97 Jared	Gordom 4k 29 M
91 52 Kali	Willett 4k 27 F
92 830 Ali	Mageehon 4k 42 F
93 41 Kevin	Maniko 4k 43 M
94 849 Darla	Riffel 4k 40 F
95 851 Mirrandah	Wittman 4k 38 F
96 853 Carrie	Cook 4k 55 F
97 852 Allispn	Seeley 4k 25 F
98 47 Nancy	Clarke 4k 75 F
99 46 Jim	Clarke 4k 76 M

Womens'	Age	Group	Results
Age	Group	
Place

Overall	
Place Bib Name Distance Age
0-14

1 46 73 Erica	Mcclinktock 4k 10
2 58 862 Riley	Mullanix 4k 9
3 67 76 Kierstin	Erwin 4k 11
4 72 861 Arabella	Mullanix 4k 8
5 73 85 Pierce	Ericks 4k 9
6 84 81 Ella	Warner 4k 10
14-19

1 30 93 Dusti	Luiz 4k 17
2 42 70 Payton	Davidson 4k 17
3 45 68 Carley	Lucero 4k 16
4 80 51 Emily	Fryer 4k 16
5 82 44 Madalyn	Hample 4k 15
20-29

1 28 91 Caitlin	Mccullaugh 4k 24
2 62 42 Whitney	Rodriquez 4k 23
3 76 845 Kaitlyn	Dubisar 4k 24
4 89 96 Jennifer	Dungee 4k 29
5 91 52 Kali	Willett 4k 27
6 97 852 Allispn	Seeley 4k 25
30-39



1 34 58 Colleen	Holland 4k 34
2 35 83 Michelle	Allen 4k 31
3 37 855 Megan	Tatge 4k 34
4 59 841 Jessica	Tobiska 4k 33
5 69 80 Amy	Cappadony 4k 39
6 71 79 Heather	Fowler 4k 30
7 74 86 Lindsey	Hanks 4k 33
8 78 839 Audra	Geving 4k 34
9 79 850 Bethany	Watts 4k 33
10 85 37 Madeline	McClelland 4k 33
11 95 851 Mirrandah	Wittman 4k 38

40-49
1 40 71 Jill	Davidson 4k 41
2 43 78 Liza	Holland 4k 42
3 44 857 Mindy	Reeves 4k 43
4 51 45 Jennifer	Hample 4k 47
5 55 29 Joanne	Aron 4k 48
6 70 847 Tanya	Goodson 4k 43
7 83 829 Anna	Warner 4k 40
8 86 32 Jennifer	Norman 4k 40
9 87 842 Lori	Seeger 4k 48
10 92 830 Ali	Mageehon 4k 42
11 94 849 Darla	Riffel 4k 40

50-59
1 65 74 Jennifer	Groth 4k 50
2 88 843 Renee	Collins 4k 54
3 96 853 Carrie	Cook 4k 55
60-69

1 48 84 Kayla	Snieder 4k 63
2 53 832 Sandra	Merritt 4k 61
3 60 38 June	Taylor 4k 62
4 68 827 Michael	Kelley 4k 66
70+

1 98 47 Nancy	Clarke 4k 75

Mens'	Age	Group	Results
Age	Group	
Place

Overall	
Place Bib Name Distance Age
0-14

1 6 54 Carter	Brown 4k 13
2 20 859 Elijah	Bowman 4k 11
3 27 856 Carbin	Reeves 4k 11



4 52 90 Ryder	Perdue 4k 6
5 61 69 Pierce	Davidson 4k 14
15-19

1 5 840 Garrett	Baird 4k 16
2 10 62 Owen	Vineyard 4k 18
3 12 61 Devin	Monieke 4k 18
20-29

1 11 848 Caleb	Taylor 4k 26
2 24 87 Wes	Jones 4k 29
3 26 65 Antonio	Hernandez 4k 25
4 57 50 Bryce	Franz 4k 19
5 63 858 Thomas	Cline 4k 23
6 90 97 Jared	Gordom 4k 29
30-39

1 9 48 Daniel	Ypung 4k 37
2 14 82 Jake	Rettig 4k 31
3 15 837 Patrick	Jenkins 4k 38
4 19 57 Dave	Laidlaw 4k 38
5 22 831 Clayton	Willett 4k 34
6 31 77 Cory	Summers 4k 39
7 32 833 Harold	Boesch 4k 37
8 49 66 Chris	Riehl 4k 34
40-49

1 4 63 Brent	Hutton 4k 48
2 17 40 Eric	Vaughn 4k 40
3 18 28 Jared	Sylvester 4k 48
4 21 854 Clayron	Kreusch 4k 40
5 25 863 John	Gunther 4k 48
6 33 72 Jason	Davidson 4k 46
7 39 88 Gabe	Shorb 4k 40
8 41 31 Aaron	Norman 4k 41
9 47 838 Bryan	Baird 4k 42
10 54 43 Michael	Minks 4k 48
11 93 41 Kevin	Maniko 4k 43

50-59
1 8 53 Robert	Lounsbury 4k 50
2 23 860 Anthony	Collins 4k 50
3 36 39 Doug	Shupe 4k 56
4 38 59 Thomas	Brown 4k 59
5 50 30 Michael	Oka 4k 51
6 66 89 Dale	Barrett 4k 52
60-69



1 29 67 Kent	Sharman 4k 64
2 75 36 Joel	Holcomb 4k 65
3 77 844 Patrick	Myers 4k 69
70-79

1 56 49 Larry	Moth 4k 70
2 64 35 Anthony	Kenyon 4k 72
3 99 46 Jim	Clarke 4k 76



Time
13:07.9
13:25.1
13:31.4
13:35.3
13:57.5
14:08.5
14:27.6
14:31.7
14:34.2
14:50.9
14:53.8
15:00.9
15:02.3
15:03.4
15:03.5
15:04.0
15:05.0
15:06.0
16:08.0
16:11.4
16:24.0
16:27.8
16:32.2
16:37.2
16:39.1
16:48.1
16:58.5
17:31.9
17:33.8
17:37.5
17:49.0
18:01.8
18:28.0
18:28.8
18:38.9
18:44.2
18:52.6
19:02.4
19:06.0
19:07.1



19:13.5
19:24.0
19:25.0
19:34.7
19:50.0
19:50.3
20:10.5
20:27.6
20:29.1
20:32.0
20:54.8
21:18.8
21:23.6
21:27.8
21:32.8
21:36.4
21:37.2
21:44.5
21:46.0
21:54.3
21:59.2
22:05.6
22:14.3
22:18.9
23:15.3
23:27.7
23:28.3
23:59.4
24:25.4
24:32.8
24:47.4
25:08.3
25:11.2
25:12.0
26:30.1
26:42.0
27:05.5
27:08.5
27:38.0
27:39.6
27:40.5
28:30.2



29:16.6
29:17.9
30:05.7
32:13.7
32:37.0
32:40.4
36:01.8
36:02.9
36:04.7
36:16.2
38:05.2
38:06.5
38:07.0
40:19.9
40:20.3
40:40.2
40:40.4
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